
MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City West                 2    4    6   10   12   13   14   =  34      19:21      0:52
    2   Linn-Mar                       3    7    8   16   20   31   36   =  54      19:38      1:09
    3   Cedar Falls                    9   15   19   21   22   29   30   =  86      20:00      0:35
    4   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         5   11   32   33   37   39   40   = 118      20:18      2:02
    5   Dubuque Senior                18   24   25   27   28   34   43   = 122      20:22      0:28
    6   Wahlert Catholic              17   23   26   35   41   44   46   = 142      20:37      1:27
    7   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1   38   42   45   47   48   49   = 173      21:04      3:11

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hannah Fusselman             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:50      6:04
      2       2   Tia Saunders                 SR    Iowa City West                    18:59      6:07
      3       3   Maddie Mann                  JR    Linn-Mar                          19:02      6:08
      4       4   Bailey Nock                  SO    Iowa City West                    19:05      6:08
      5       5   Meredith Koenigsfeld         SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:06      6:09
      6       6   Olivia Moore                 JR    Iowa City West                    19:07      6:09
      7       7   Morgan Garcia                SR    Linn-Mar                          19:24      6:15
      8       8   Amber Decker                 SR    Linn-Mar                          19:37      6:19
      9       9   Madison Larsen               SO    Cedar Falls                       19:39      6:19
     10      10   Ellie Gretter                SO    Iowa City West                    19:43      6:21
     11      11   Sarah Hanna                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:50      6:23
     12      12   Claire Ronnebaum             SO    Iowa City West                    19:51      6:23
     13      13   Amani Ali                    SR    Iowa City West                    19:52      6:24
     14      14   Jessie Skopec                JR    Iowa City West                    19:53      6:24
     15      15   Anna Hertz                   SO    Cedar Falls                       19:54      6:24
     16      16   Deanna Newhouse              JR    Linn-Mar                          19:55      6:25
     17      17   Grace Herber                 SO    Wahlert Catholic                  20:00      6:26
     18      18   Elly Tebon                   SR    Dubuque Senior                    20:03      6:27
     19      19   Paige Kvale                  SO    Cedar Falls                       20:04      6:28
     20      20   Abby Van Rheenen             SO    Linn-Mar                          20:11      6:30
     21      21   Cassidy Christopher          JR    Cedar Falls                       20:12      6:30
     22      22   Caroline Ross                SO    Cedar Falls                       20:13      6:31
     23      23   Kaylee Osterberger           SO    Wahlert Catholic                  20:22      6:33
     24      24   MacKenzie Gaherty            SO    Dubuque Senior                    20:23      6:34
     25      25   Lauren Miller                FR    Dubuque Senior                    20:24      6:34
     26      26   Emma Earles                  SO    Wahlert Catholic                  20:28      6:35
     27      27   Ava Frye                     SO    Dubuque Senior                    20:30      6:36
     28      28   Ashley Donovan               FR    Dubuque Senior                    20:31      6:36
     29      29   Meg Schmitz                  SO    Cedar Falls                       20:34      6:37
     30      30   Allison Zierke               JR    Cedar Falls                       20:39      6:39
     31      31   Maddy Genskow                JR    Linn-Mar                          20:40      6:39
     32      32   Megan Ely                    SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:43      6:40
     33      33   Adriana Hargrove             JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:46      6:41
     34      34   Olivia Kruse                 FR    Dubuque Senior                    20:49      6:42
     35      35   Hanna Meyer                  JR    Wahlert Catholic                  20:50      6:42
     36      36   Rachel Bohnenkamp            SO    Linn-Mar                          20:58      6:45
     37      37   Caleigh Meyer                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:08      6:48
     38      38   Ali Meyer                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:10      6:49
     39      39   Makayla Belew                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:21      6:52
     40      40   Alex Smith                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:22      6:53
     41      41   Sarah Mockler                SR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:27      6:54
     42      42   Hannah Ratzer                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:28      6:54
     43      43   Sophie Shearer               FR    Dubuque Senior                    21:28      6:55
     44      44   Jade Romagna                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:36      6:57
     45      45   Courtney Wampole             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:52      7:02
     46      46   Gracie Long                  FR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:52      7:02
     47      47   Anna Klein                   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:01      7:05
     48      48   Emily Manders                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:08      7:07
     49      49   Briana McLaughlin            FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:10      7:08
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City West                    Score =   34
    2    Tia Saunders, SR               18:59  6:07
    4    Bailey Nock, SO                19:05  6:08
    6    Olivia Moore, JR               19:07  6:09
   10    Ellie Gretter, SO              19:43  6:21
   12    Claire Ronnebaum, SO           19:51  6:23
   13    Amani Ali, SR                  19:52  6:24
   14    Jessie Skopec, JR              19:53  6:24

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   54
    3    Maddie Mann, JR                19:02  6:08
    7    Morgan Garcia, SR              19:24  6:15
    8    Amber Decker, SR               19:37  6:19
   16    Deanna Newhouse, JR            19:55  6:25
   20    Abby Van Rheenen, SO           20:11  6:30
   31    Maddy Genskow, JR              20:40  6:39
   36    Rachel Bohnenkamp, SO          20:58  6:45

  3) Cedar Falls                       Score =   86
    9    Madison Larsen, SO             19:39  6:19
   15    Anna Hertz, SO                 19:54  6:24
   19    Paige Kvale, SO                20:04  6:28
   21    Cassidy Christopher, JR        20:12  6:30
   22    Caroline Ross, SO              20:13  6:31
   29    Meg Schmitz, SO                20:34  6:37
   30    Allison Zierke, JR             20:39  6:39

  4) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  118
    5    Meredith Koenigsfeld, SR       19:06  6:09
   11    Sarah Hanna, SR                19:50  6:23
   32    Megan Ely, SR                  20:43  6:40
   33    Adriana Hargrove, JR           20:46  6:41
   37    Caleigh Meyer, SR              21:08  6:48
   39    Makayla Belew, JR              21:21  6:52
   40    Alex Smith, FR                 21:22  6:53

  5) Dubuque Senior                    Score =  122
   18    Elly Tebon, SR                 20:03  6:27
   24    MacKenzie Gaherty, SO          20:23  6:34
   25    Lauren Miller, FR              20:24  6:34
   27    Ava Frye, SO                   20:30  6:36
   28    Ashley Donovan, FR             20:31  6:36
   34    Olivia Kruse, FR               20:49  6:42
   43    Sophie Shearer, FR             21:28  6:55

  6) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  142
   17    Grace Herber, SO               20:00  6:26
   23    Kaylee Osterberger, SO         20:22  6:33
   26    Emma Earles, SO                20:28  6:35
   35    Hanna Meyer, JR                20:50  6:42
   41    Sarah Mockler, SR              21:27  6:54
   44    Jade Romagna, SR               21:36  6:57
   46    Gracie Long, FR                21:52  7:02

  7) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  173
    1    Hannah Fusselman, SO           18:50  6:04
   38    Ali Meyer, JR                  21:10  6:49
   42    Hannah Ratzer, SO              21:28  6:54
   45    Courtney Wampole, SO           21:52  7:02
   47    Anna Klein, SO                 22:01  7:05
   48    Emily Manders, SR              22:08  7:07
   49    Briana McLaughlin, FR          22:10  7:08

 Incomplete Teams:
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